12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
B9Q DuraLED Amber Orca Bollard, Coastal Series
Complete Units Ordering Information
Example: B9QC1X17UAMCZSP
U=120-277VC=Type III
Model
B9Q
DriverOptics
UC
B9Q=DuraLED Amber Orca
Bollard, Coastal Series
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Wattage
1X17
Lens
C
Color
1X17=17w C= Clear
UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Vandal-Resistant
Lens
AM=Amber
B9Q DuraLED Amber Orca Bollard, Coastal Series
CCT
AM
Specifications and Features: L70
25°C
147,000
Hours
The DuraGuard nautically inspired B9Q Amber LED Orca Bollard provides pedestrian and parking area lighting
with a seaside flair. The specially designed UV-stabilized polycarbonate optics offer full-cutoff, excellently controlled
uniform lighting designed to replace HID lighting systems for wildlife, dark skies, or security applications requiring
monochromatic AMBER light. LEDs operate between 585 and 595 nm, greater than 560nm required for wildlife
protection. These fixtures are ideal for a wide range of applications including parking areas, walkways and landscape
accents.
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project InformationProject Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Housing:
Durable One-Piece Sand Cast Aluminum Housing
Features ½" Thick Walls. Includes Flush Mounting
Base & Vandal-Resistant Screws, Internal Driver Tray
for Easy Maintenance.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP65
Finish: